NEBRASKA

CANCER SYMPOSIUM

Omaha Marriott Regency

7:00 am
7:30am

7:40am

8:40am

9:30am

9:45am

10:35am

11:25am

11:45am

12:35pm

1:00pm

10220 Regency Circle, Omaha

Registration & Breakfast
Welcome

Cynthia X. Ma, MD, PhD, Washington University in St. Louis
Improving Outcomes in Patients with High-Risk Breast Cancer:
Expert Guidance and Team Training for HR-Positive HER2-
Negative Disease

Marco Maricevich, MD, FACS, Baylor College of Medicine
Updates in Reconstructive Surgery for Breast Cancer

Break & Exhibtors

Olga Kantor, MD, MS, Dana-Farber Brigham Cancer Center
Updates in Surgical Management of the Axilla

Reshma Jagsi, MD, DPhil, Emory Winship Cancer Institute
Advances in Adjuvant Radiotherapy for Localized Breast
Cancer

Break & Exhibitors

Jairam Krishnamurthy, MD, FACP, Nebraska Medicine
Recent Advances in Triple Negative Breast Cancer

Nebraska Oncology Society Business Meeting

Final Remarks & Adjourn

@ www.nebraskaoncology.org/events
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Cynthia X. Ma, MD, PhD
Improving Outcomes in
Patients with High Risk
Breast Cancer: Expert
Guidance and Team
Training for HR-Positive
HER2-Negative Disease

Marco Maricevich, MD,
FACS

Updates in Reconstructive
Surgery for Breast Cancer

Reshma Jagsi, MD, DPhil
Advances in Adjuvant
Radiotherapy for Localized
Breast Cancer

Olga Kantor, MD, MS
Updates in Surgical
Management of the Axilla

Jairam Krishnamurthy, MD,
FACP i
Recent Advances in Triple Register Now

Negative Breast Cancer

@ www.nebraskaoncology.org/events



